
                         Dodgeville/Mineral Point Middle School Invitational
                                             Harris Park
                                        Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                         September 22, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Girls' 6th & 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 7723  Maddie Driscoll           7  Lancaster                     9:26.3  6:18 
      2      7963  Maci Reichmann            7  Southwestern Middle School    9:45.4  6:31 
      3    2 7813  Raelynn Olson             6  Mount Horeb                   9:57.4  6:39 
      4    3 7812  Isla Odgers               6  Mount Horeb                  10:07.2  6:45 
      5      7545  Emma Thompson             7  Albany                       10:12.2  6:49 
      6    4 7884  Elia Doyle-Morin          6  Platteville Middle School    10:13.7  6:50 
      7    5 7596  Bethany Daugherty         7  Cuba City                    10:17.8  6:52 
      8    6 7760  Alivia Mosher             7  Monroe Middle School         10:18.5  6:53 
      9    7 7770  Victoria Wolf             7  Monroe Middle School         10:19.2  6:53 
     10    8 7748  Braylin Cleary            6  Monroe Middle School         10:25.1  6:57 
     11    9 7746  Kaylen Cassidy            7  Monroe Middle School         10:26.8  6:58 
     12   10 7583  Payton Sanders            7  Boscobel                     10:27.4  6:59 
     13   11 7686  Brooklynn Jackson         6  Fennimore                    10:29.7  7:00 
     14   12 7662  Emerson Butts             6  Evansville                   10:36.6  7:05 
     15   13 7661  Emily Bearss              6  Evansville                   10:37.4  7:05 
     16      7948  Millie Schneider          6  Riverdale                    10:44.8  7:10 
     17   14 7731  Claire Vesperman          7  Lancaster                    10:49.3  7:13 
     18   15 7732  Megan Wolf                7  Lancaster                    10:49.8  7:14 
     19   16 7935  Mollie Maes               7  River Valley                 10:55.5  7:17 
     20   17 7629  Raina Arndt               7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     11:00.5  7:21 
     21   18 7635  Mikayla Lathrop           6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     11:00.6  7:21 
     22   19 7681  Cynthia Adkins            6  Fennimore                    11:04.7  7:24 
     23      7848  Mya Clark                 7  New Glarus/Monticello        11:08.5  7:26 
     24   20 7892  Natalie Thiele            7  Platteville Middle School    11:08.8  7:26 
     25      7555  McKenna Hopfensberger     6  Barneveld Middle School      11:09.7  7:27 
     26   21 7582  Ali Morovitz              6  Boscobel                     11:13.8  7:30 
     27   22 7670  Tori Richards             7  Evansville                   11:14.5  7:30 
     28   23 7767  Elizabeth Veeder          6  Monroe Middle School         11:15.8  7:31 
     29   24 7666  Livie Lein                7  Evansville                   11:20.3  7:34 
     30   25 7744  Micki Andrews             6  Monroe Middle School         11:22.5  7:35 
     31      7976  Adelle Statz Lauper       7  Tri State Homeschool         11:23.7  7:36 
     32   26 7637  Emme Oellerich            7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     11:24.7  7:37 
     33      7871  Londyn Klocek             6  Pecatonica/Argyle            11:30.2  7:41 
     34   27 7693  Wriglee Schmitz           6  Fennimore                    11:30.6  7:41 
     35   28 7798  Clare Christensen         7  Mount Horeb                  11:31.9  7:42 
     36      7921  Pearl Fretz               7  Richland Center/Ithaca       11:34.5  7:43 
     37   29 7745  Cailie Brandt             6  Monroe Middle School         11:38.3  7:46 
     38   30 7881  Klarity Alderson          7  Platteville Middle School    11:39.5  7:47 
     39   31 7722  Brooklyn Crubel           7  Lancaster                    11:42.2  7:49 
     40   32 7720  Tenley Brownell           7  Lancaster                    11:42.7  7:49 
     41   33 7665  Summer Larson             7  Evansville                   11:45.5  7:51 
     42   34 7806  Elise Hooks               6  Mount Horeb                  11:46.9  7:52 
     43   35 7730  Addison Taylor            6  Lancaster                    11:49.8  7:54 
     44      7960  Avery Hahn                7  Southwestern Middle School   11:49.9  7:54 
     45      7962  Lyla Lawrence             7  Southwestern Middle School   11:50.8  7:54 
     46   36 7886  Chara Goomey              7  Platteville Middle School    11:51.2  7:55 
     47      7868  Cayla Doescher            6  Pecatonica/Argyle            11:51.4  7:55 
     48   37 7927  Aubrey Anliker            6  River Valley                 11:51.8  7:55 
     49   38 7825  Evelyn Wyse               6  Mount Horeb                  11:52.8  7:56 
     50   39 7729  Reegan Shaffer            6  Lancaster                    11:53.4  7:56 
     51   40 7669  Natalie Parker            7  Evansville                   11:55.3  7:57 
     52      7725  Morgan Hill               7  Lancaster                    11:55.7  7:58 
     53   41 7936  Kendall Schaffer          6  River Valley                 11:57.2  7:59 
     54   42 7578  Jocelyn Childs            7  Boscobel                     11:57.7  7:59 
     55      7764  Brynlee Roelli            6  Monroe Middle School         11:58.4  7:59 
     56   43 7671  Parker Stuart             7  Evansville                   12:02.8  8:02 
     57   44 7601  Isabella Rueter           7  Cuba City                    12:11.3  8:08 
     58   45 7636  Josie Mallon              7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     12:19.5  8:13 
     59   46 7887  Madilyn Grossman          6  Platteville Middle School    12:22.0  8:15 
     60      7754  Saoirse Hubert            6  Monroe Middle School         12:23.3  8:16 
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     61      7761  Taliyah Pitman-Shell      7  Monroe Middle School         12:24.6  8:17 
     62      7756  Kelcey Kieler             7  Monroe Middle School         12:24.9  8:17 
     63      7724  Adaline Helmke            7  Lancaster                    12:28.2  8:19 
     64   47 7595  Destiny Crawley           7  Cuba City                    12:29.1  8:20 
     65   48 7807  Marie Hutchins            6  Mount Horeb                  12:36.0  8:24 
     66   49 7888  Maya Heer                 6  Platteville Middle School    12:36.0  8:24 
     67   50 7580  Makayla Karnopp           7  Boscobel                     12:36.1  8:25 
     68   51 7818  Hattie Thompson           6  Mount Horeb                  12:37.0  8:25 
     69      7808  Eva Larson                6  Mount Horeb                  12:37.4  8:25 
     70      7759  Ella Mortimer             6  Monroe Middle School         12:38.1  8:26 
     71   52 7691  Claire Needham            6  Fennimore                    12:42.6  8:29 
     72   53 7694  Madyson Varela            7  Fennimore                    12:44.0  8:30 
     73   54 7594  Olivia Coffey             6  Cuba City                    12:50.1  8:34 
     74      7551  Freya Boehm               6  Barneveld Middle School      12:50.5  8:34 
     75      7805  Sofia Helland             6  Mount Horeb                  12:51.5  8:35 
     76      7544  Raegan Hollis             7  Albany                       12:52.0  8:35 
     77      7811  Emma Newman               6  Mount Horeb                  12:52.7  8:36 
     78   55 7683  Lucia Bonilla             6  Fennimore                    12:53.3  8:36 
     79      7796  Kira Buttner              7  Mount Horeb                  12:55.9  8:38 
     80   56 7684  Phoebe Collins            6  Fennimore                    12:57.7  8:39 
     81   57 7909  Kaci Gebhard              5  Prairie du Chien             12:58.2  8:39 
     82   58 7913  Lily Mathies              5  Prairie du Chien             12:59.1  8:40 
     83   59 7587  Tuff Ward                 6  Boscobel                     13:02.0  8:42 
     84      7794  Nesta Benzing             7  Mount Horeb                  13:06.6  8:45 
     85   60 7906  Jocelyn Campbell          6  Prairie du Chien             13:06.7  8:45 
     86      7793  Amelia Barcheski          7  Mount Horeb                  13:06.9  8:45 
     87      7819  Anneka Ubersox            7  Mount Horeb                  13:08.4  8:46 
     88      7685  Linsey Conley             7  Fennimore                    13:08.6  8:46 
     89      7757  Ally Miller               6  Monroe Middle School         13:09.0  8:46 
     90   61 7628  Mallory Allen             7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     13:11.6  8:48 
     91   62 7929  Hailey Fromfeld           7  River Valley                 13:11.7  8:48 
     92      7713  Carmen Parish             7  Iowa-Grant                   13:12.1  8:49 
     93      7692  Rhaya Prochaska           6  Fennimore                    13:12.8  8:49 
     94      7803  Hannah Gibbs              6  Mount Horeb                  13:13.7  8:50 
     95      7752  Raygan Golackson          6  Monroe Middle School         13:21.6  8:55 
     96   63 7931  Jayden Hines              6  River Valley                 13:27.3  8:59 
     97      7553  Aubrey DeRosier           6  Barneveld Middle School      13:28.1  8:59 
     98   64 7633  Marlee Hillery            6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     13:29.3  9:00 
     99      7568  Avery Holverson           7  Belleville                   13:33.5  9:03 
    100      7726  Charlotte James           7  Lancaster                    13:41.4  9:08 
    101      7749  Kennedy Dahmen            6  Monroe Middle School         13:45.7  9:11 
    102      7751  Adyline Gibbson           6  Monroe Middle School         13:45.8  9:11 
    103   65 7598  Maci Eversoll             6  Cuba City                    13:46.6  9:12 
    104   66 7916  Briar Smith               5  Prairie du Chien             13:49.3  9:13 
    105      7668  Natalie Martin            7  Evansville                   13:50.9  9:14 
    106   67 7600  Faith Justman             7  Cuba City                    13:52.0  9:15 
    107      7804  Cadence Gralapp           7  Mount Horeb                  13:53.3  9:16 
    108      7728  Ksenia Schwendinger       7  Lancaster                    13:54.4  9:17 
    109   68 7891  Anastasia Martin          6  Platteville Middle School    13:58.8  9:20 
    110      7800  Emma Dresen               6  Mount Horeb                  14:05.0  9:24 
    111      7766  Kinlee Thoman-Jeremiason  6  Monroe Middle School         14:08.2  9:26 
    112      7711  Cadence Kelley            7  Iowa-Grant                   14:13.2  9:29 
    113      7697  Essy Wiederholt-Ley       6  Fennimore                    14:16.3  9:31 
    114      7849  Treasure Kazda            6  New Glarus/Monticello        14:24.1  9:37 
    115      7810  Alahhah Newlun            7  Mount Horeb                  14:24.6  9:37 
    116   69 7928  Frances Ellis             7  River Valley                 14:26.3  9:38 
    117      7961  Sophia Husemann           7  Southwestern Middle School   14:27.0  9:38 
    118      7885  Jillian Fiedler           6  Platteville Middle School    14:27.5  9:39 
    119   70 7910  Ellie Kramer              5  Prairie du Chien             14:36.5  9:45 
    120      7854  Gigi Rodefeld             7  New Glarus/Monticello        14:39.3  9:47 
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    121   71 7642  Kora Turner               6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     14:44.8  9:50 
    122      7769  Cameron Wilhelms          7  Monroe Middle School         14:46.4  9:51 
    123      7763  Charlotte Richardson      7  Monroe Middle School         14:48.2  9:53 
    124      7714  Bryliee Washburn          7  Iowa-Grant                   14:51.0  9:54 
    125   72 7937  McKenzie Schulte          7  River Valley                 15:05.4 10:04 
    126      7615  Rella Meylor              7  Darlington                   15:09.3 10:07 
    127      7616  Melany Reese              7  Darlington                   15:13.5 10:09 
    128      7667  Kaelyn Malterer           6  Evansville                   15:13.8 10:10 
    129      7797  Nora Carroll              7  Mount Horeb                  15:27.1 10:19 
    130      7853  Gracelyn Wilson           6  New Glarus/Monticello        15:27.3 10:19 
    131      7768  Kierstyn Vestin           7  Monroe Middle School         15:29.9 10:20 
    132      7815  Lucy Rosemeyer            6  Mount Horeb                  15:37.9 10:26 
    133      7822  Cecelia Watson            7  Mount Horeb                  15:52.0 10:35 
    134      7644  Aubrey Wilson             7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     15:55.6 10:38 
    135      7640  Jessie Solberg-Kieler     6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     15:56.8 10:38 
    136      7689  Rebecca Napier            6  Fennimore                    16:03.4 10:43 
    137   73 7584  Kaytlin Silvers           7  Boscobel                     16:04.7 10:44 
    138      7869  Ella Fisher               6  Pecatonica/Argyle            16:07.3 10:45 
    139      7799  Katrina Curtis            6  Mount Horeb                  16:12.9 10:49 
    140      7795  Gina Bronk                6  Mount Horeb                  16:14.2 10:50 
    141      7972  Braelyn Jones             5  Tri State Homeschool         16:44.3 11:10 
    142      7893  Paola Vasquez             6  Platteville Middle School    16:45.4 11:11 
    143      7824  Anne Marie Wyse           7  Mount Horeb                  17:03.7 11:23 
    144      7814  Isabel Peralta            7  Mount Horeb                  17:04.6 11:24 
    145      7934  Emily Loomis              7  River Valley                 17:37.3 11:45 
    146      7821  Grace Volden              7  Mount Horeb                  17:53.3 11:56 
    147      7932  Blakey Holverson          7  River Valley                 17:59.7 12:00 
    148      7721  Chloe Clauer              7  Lancaster                    19:52.6 13:16 
    149      7710  Taylor Aide               7  Iowa-Grant                   21:03.8 14:03 
    150      7809  Bella McGuire             7  Mount Horeb                  22:46.1 15:11 
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       1.    53  Monroe Middle School                       (10:33.1  52:45.4 0:57.3)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Alivia Mosher              7 10:18.5
       2      7  Victoria Wolf              7 10:19.2
       3      8  Braylin Cleary             6 10:25.1
       4      9  Kaylen Cassidy             7 10:26.8
       5     23  Elizabeth Veeder           6 11:15.8
       6   ( 25) Micki Andrews              6 11:22.5
       7   ( 29) Cailie Brandt              6 11:38.3

       2.    93  Lancaster                                  (10:54.1  54:30.3 2:16.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Maddie Driscoll            7  9:26.3
       2     14  Claire Vesperman           7 10:49.3
       3     15  Megan Wolf                 7 10:49.8
       4     31  Brooklyn Crubel            7 11:42.2
       5     32  Tenley Brownell            7 11:42.7
       6   ( 35) Addison Taylor             6 11:49.8
       7   ( 39) Reegan Shaffer             6 11:53.4

       3.   104  Evansville                                 (11:06.9  55:34.3 1:08.9)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Emerson Butts              6 10:36.6
       2     13  Emily Bearss               6 10:37.4
       3     22  Tori Richards              7 11:14.5
       4     24  Livie Lein                 7 11:20.3
       5     33  Summer Larson              7 11:45.5
       6   ( 40) Natalie Parker             7 11:55.3
       7   ( 43) Parker Stuart              7 12:02.8

       4.   105  Mount Horeb                                (11:03.3  55:16.2 1:55.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Raelynn Olson              6  9:57.4
       2      3  Isla Odgers                6 10:07.2
       3     28  Clare Christensen          7 11:31.9
       4     34  Elise Hooks                6 11:46.9
       5     38  Evelyn Wyse                6 11:52.8
       6   ( 48) Marie Hutchins             6 12:36.0
       7   ( 51) Hattie Thompson            6 12:37.0

       5.   136  Platteville Middle School                  (11:27.1  57:15.2 2:08.3)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Elia Doyle-Morin           6 10:13.7
       2     20  Natalie Thiele             7 11:08.8
       3     30  Klarity Alderson           7 11:39.5
       4     36  Chara Goomey               7 11:51.2
       5     46  Madilyn Grossman           6 12:22.0
       6   ( 49) Maya Heer                  6 12:36.0
       7   ( 68) Anastasia Martin           6 13:58.8

       6.   162  Fennimore                                  (11:42.4  58:31.6 2:14.3)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Brooklynn Jackson          6 10:29.7
       2     19  Cynthia Adkins             6 11:04.7
       3     27  Wriglee Schmitz            6 11:30.6
       4     52  Claire Needham             6 12:42.6
       5     53  Madyson Varela             7 12:44.0
       6   ( 55) Lucia Bonilla              6 12:53.3
       7   ( 56) Phoebe Collins             6 12:57.7
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       7.   167  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (11:47.4  58:56.9 2:11.1)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Raina Arndt                7 11:00.5
       2     18  Mikayla Lathrop            6 11:00.6
       3     26  Emme Oellerich             7 11:24.7
       4     45  Josie Mallon               7 12:19.5
       5     61  Mallory Allen              7 13:11.6
       6   ( 64) Marlee Hillery             6 13:29.3
       7   ( 71) Kora Turner                6 14:44.8

       8.   182  Boscobel                                   (11:51.4  59:17.0 2:34.6)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Payton Sanders             7 10:27.4
       2     21  Ali Morovitz               6 11:13.8
       3     42  Jocelyn Childs             7 11:57.7
       4     50  Makayla Karnopp            7 12:36.1
       5     59  Tuff Ward                  6 13:02.0
       6   ( 73) Kaytlin Silvers            7 16:04.7

       9.   215  Cuba City                                  (12:19.0  61:34.9 3:28.8)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Bethany Daugherty          7 10:17.8
       2     44  Isabella Rueter            7 12:11.3
       3     47  Destiny Crawley            7 12:29.1
       4     54  Olivia Coffey              6 12:50.1
       5     65  Maci Eversoll              6 13:46.6
       6   ( 67) Faith Justman              7 13:52.0

      10.   219  River Valley                               (12:16.7  61:23.5 2:31.8)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Mollie Maes                7 10:55.5
       2     37  Aubrey Anliker             6 11:51.8
       3     41  Kendall Schaffer           6 11:57.2
       4     62  Hailey Fromfeld            7 13:11.7
       5     63  Jayden Hines               6 13:27.3
       6   ( 69) Frances Ellis              7 14:26.3
       7   ( 72) McKenzie Schulte           7 15:05.4

      11.   311  Prairie du Chien                           (13:30.0  67:29.8 1:38.3)
     ====================================================
       1     57  Kaci Gebhard               5 12:58.2
       2     58  Lily Mathies               5 12:59.1
       3     60  Jocelyn Campbell           6 13:06.7
       4     66  Briar Smith                5 13:49.3
       5     70  Ellie Kramer               5 14:36.5
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1      7971  Ruah Franzmann-Simmert    8  Tri State Homeschool          8:59.3  6:00 
      2      7820  Willa Vigliotta           8  Mount Horeb                   9:12.7  6:09 
      3      7974  Kate Pronschinske         8  Tri State Homeschool          9:19.6  6:14 
      4      7727  Katie Murphy              8  Lancaster                     9:25.9  6:18 
      5      7817  Katherine Straka         10  Mount Horeb                   9:31.5  6:21 
      6      7949  Brooke Williamson         8  Riverdale                     9:39.7  6:27 
      7    1 7620  Brianna Vazquez           8  Darlington                    9:57.2  6:39 
      8    2 7631  Payton Christopher        8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     10:10.8  6:48 
      9      7882  Ellie Brunton             8  Platteville Middle School    10:13.1  6:49 
     10    3 7634  Lilly Houtakker           8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     10:13.8  6:50 
     11    4 7639  Faye Schuette             8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     10:24.7  6:57 
     12    5 7612  Paige Douglas             8  Darlington                   10:32.3  7:02 
     13      7581  Kira Kinney               8  Boscobel                     10:43.9  7:10 
     14      7922  Ella Stadler              8  Richland Center/Ithaca       10:46.2  7:11 
     15      7543  Lydia Ahnen               8  Albany                       10:46.7  7:12 
     16    6 7911  Karly Kramer              8  Prairie du Chien             10:51.5  7:15 
     17      7755  Naveah Huenefeld          8  Monroe Middle School         10:54.6  7:17 
     18      7688  Kate Kenney               8  Fennimore                    10:56.9  7:18 
     19    7 7632  Chloe Eastman             8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     10:58.8  7:20 
     20      7852  Kaia Morrison             8  New Glarus/Monticello        11:04.2  7:23 
     21      7923  Rachel Waterfall          8  Richland Center/Ithaca       11:06.4  7:25 
     22      7973  Katie McGuire             8  Tri State Homeschool         11:09.4  7:27 
     23      7950  Melanie Williamson        8  Riverdale                    11:09.9  7:27 
     24      7554  Eliza Gordon              8  Barneveld Middle School      11:27.1  7:39 
     25      7597  Erika Droessler           8  Cuba City                    11:30.6  7:41 
     26      7586  Avery Updike              8  Boscobel                     11:31.2  7:41 
     27      7579  Hannah Dilley             8  Boscobel                     11:31.5  7:41 
     28      7977  Echo Wruck                8  Tri State Homeschool         11:31.6  7:42 
     29      7570  Leyna Westphal            8  Belleville                   11:33.0  7:42 
     30    8 7643  Aurora White              8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     11:36.3  7:45 
     31      7682  Leticia Bonilla           8  Fennimore                    11:36.5  7:45 
     32      7816  Paige Stenner            08  Mount Horeb                  11:43.7  7:50 
     33      7585  Nakia Stitzer             8  Boscobel                     12:00.4  8:01 
     34      7750  Lyla Doyle                8  Monroe Middle School         12:00.7  8:01 
     35      7566  Meara Allen               8  Belleville                   12:04.0  8:03 
     36      7753  Isabelle Homb             8  Monroe Middle School         12:05.6  8:04 
     37      7870  Aleah Harris              8  Pecatonica/Argyle            12:08.4  8:06 
     38      7569  Sophie Howard             8  Belleville                   12:08.9  8:06 
     39      7883  Michelle Cox              8  Platteville Middle School    12:12.1  8:09 
     40      7856  Mirielle Smith            8  New Glarus/Monticello        12:13.7  8:10 
     41    9 7611  Callie Blosch             8  Darlington                   12:16.2  8:11 
     42      7855  Zoey Russell              8  New Glarus/Monticello        12:30.5  8:21 
     43   10 7630  Brynnlin Cartwright       8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     12:37.1  8:25 
     44   11 7613  Lilly King                8  Darlington                   12:43.4  8:29 
     45   12 7619  Austia Stauffacher        8  Darlington                   13:01.4  8:41 
     46   13 7618  Marta Roelli              8  Darlington                   13:13.7  8:50 
     47   14 7914  Abigail Perkins           8  Prairie du Chien             13:33.4  9:03 
     48   15 7905  Allie Ames                8  Prairie du Chien             13:40.1  9:07 
     49   16 7912  Katelyn Mathies           8  Prairie du Chien             14:02.8  9:22 
     50   17 7917  Autumn Yttrie             8  Prairie du Chien             14:20.1  9:34 
     51      7567  Emily Fahrenkrug          8  Belleville                   14:41.3  9:48 
     52      7802  Emily Folco               8  Mount Horeb                  14:42.7  9:49 
     53   18 7638  Lucy Paynter              7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     15:03.5 10:03 
     54      7552  Nora Burris               8  Barneveld Middle School      15:14.5 10:10 
     55      7889  Tre Viona Henry           7  Platteville Middle School    15:32.3 10:22 
     56      7712  Abby Lee                  8  Iowa-Grant                   16:58.2 11:19 
     57   19 7908  Fiona Chen                8  Prairie du Chien             17:48.2 11:53 
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                         Dodgeville/Mineral Point Middle School Invitational
                                             Harris Park
                                        Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                         September 22, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                **** Girls' 8th Grade Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    24  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (10:40.9  53:24.4 1:25.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Payton Christopher         8 10:10.8
       2      3  Lilly Houtakker            8 10:13.8
       3      4  Faye Schuette              8 10:24.7
       4      7  Chloe Eastman              8 10:58.8
       5      8  Aurora White               8 11:36.3
       6   ( 10) Brynnlin Cartwright        8 12:37.1
       7   ( 18) Lucy Paynter               7 15:03.5

       2.    38  Darlington                                 (11:42.1  58:30.5 3:04.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Brianna Vazquez            8  9:57.2
       2      5  Paige Douglas              8 10:32.3
       3      9  Callie Blosch              8 12:16.2
       4     11  Lilly King                 8 12:43.4
       5     12  Austia Stauffacher         8 13:01.4
       6   ( 13) Marta Roelli               8 13:13.7

       3.    68  Prairie du Chien                           (13:17.6  66:27.9 3:28.6)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Karly Kramer               8 10:51.5
       2     14  Abigail Perkins            8 13:33.4
       3     15  Allie Ames                 8 13:40.1
       4     16  Katelyn Mathies            8 14:02.8
       5     17  Autumn Yttrie              8 14:20.1
       6   ( 19) Fiona Chen                 8 17:48.2


